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GW\‘/GOLF

GOLF CLUB

GEORGE WASHINGTON
Washington NE37 1PH

For further information, contact:

GV;‘/GOLF
Stone Cellar Road High, Usworth, Newcastle Upon Tyne

Tel: +44 191 402 9988
Email: gsd@georgewashington.co.uk



MEMBERSHIP'S 2026 GOLF HIRE
MEMBERSHIP TYPE | 2026 RATE VISITOR 2026 RATES
2 YEAR FULL 7 DAY* £1,625 BUGGY (18 HOLES) £28.00
2 VEAR 5 DAY* £1350 ELECTRIC TROLLY £15.00
FULL 7 DAY* £865 PULL TROLLY £5.50
CLUB HIRE (DEPOSIT REQUIRED) £22.50
FULL 5 DAY* £740
13 £50 GOLF HIRE MEMBER
14-15 £90 BUGGY (18 HOLES) OVER 55+ £15.00
BUGGY (18 HOLES) £22.50
16717 £150 ELECTRIC TROLLY £10.00
1819 £175 PULL TROLLY £3.50
19-21 £325 CLUB HIRE (DEPOSIT REQUIRED) £20.00
22-24 £445
SENIOR 5 DAY 6 MONTH (OVER 60) £405
April - September
SENIOR 5 DAY 12 MONTH (OVER 60) £510
FRONTLINE SERVICES £495
CORPORATE 4-6 £810
CORPORATE 7-8 £765
CORPORATE 9-11 £755 GOLF SOCIETIES ARE ALWAYS
CORPORATE 12-16 £725 WELCOME
CORPORATE 16-20 £680 Ul e
We offer a range of bespoke packages to suit your
CORPORATE 20-49 £570 golf day, get in touch with the golf team to discuss
CORPORATE 50 + £485 Contact us at:
NISSAN CORP £480 gsd@georgewashington.co.uk or 0191 417 8346
*Direct debit options available
GREEN FEES

VISITOR RATES
18 HOLES VISITOR

18 HOLES SENIOR(OVER 55+)
(PROOF OF ID REQUIRED)
18 HOLES JUNIOR

(PROOF OF ID REQUIRED)

18 HOLES MEMBERS GUEST

TEE TIME

7AM-1PM
TPM-TWILIGHT
TWILIGHT-CLOSE
7AM-1PM
1PM-TWILIGHT
TWILIGHT-CLOSE
7AM-1PM
TPM-TWILIGHT
TWILIGHT-CLOSE

TAM-TWILIGHT
TWILIGHT-CLOSE

MON-FRI 2026
£37.50
£32.00
£21.50
£26.50
£32.00
£18.50
£21.50
£21.50
£16.00

£26.50
£16.00

SAT-SUN 2026
£47.50
£37.00
£21.50
£32.00
£37.00
£18.50
£26.50
£26.50
£16.00

MEMBERS GUEST RATES

£26.50
£16.00




