

GEORGE WASHINGTON  
GOLF CLUB

**2026**  
**MEMBERSHIPS**



Stone Cellar Road High, Usworth, Newcastle Upon Tyne  
Washington NE37 1PH

**For further information, contact:**

**Tel: +44 191 402 9988**

**Email: [gsd@georgewashington.co.uk](mailto:gsd@georgewashington.co.uk)**



## MEMBERSHIP'S 2026

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	2026 RATE
2 YEAR FULL 7 DAY*	£1,625
2 YEAR 5 DAY*	£1,350
FULL 7 DAY*	£865
FULL 5 DAY*	£740
>13	£50
14-15	£90
16-17	£150
18-19	£175
19-21	£325
22-24	£445
SENIOR 5 DAY 6 MONTH (OVER 60) April - September	£405
SENIOR 5 DAY 12 MONTH (OVER 60)	£510
FRONTLINE SERVICES	£495
CORPORATE 4-6	£810
CORPORATE 7-8	£765
CORPORATE 9-11	£755
CORPORATE 12-16	£725
CORPORATE 16-20	£680
CORPORATE 20-49	£570
CORPORATE 50 +	£485
NISSAN CORP	£480

\*Direct debit options available

## GREEN FEES

VISITOR RATES	TEE TIME	MON-FRI 2026	SAT-SUN 2026
18 HOLES VISITOR	7AM-1PM	£37.50	£47.50
	1PM-TWILIGHT	£32.00	£37.00
	TWILIGHT-CLOSE	£21.50	£21.50
18 HOLES SENIOR(OVER 55+) (PROOF OF ID REQUIRED)	7AM-1PM	£26.50	£32.00
	1PM-TWILIGHT	£32.00	£37.00
	TWILIGHT-CLOSE	£18.50	£18.50
18 HOLES JUNIOR (PROOF OF ID REQUIRED)	7AM-1PM	£21.50	£26.50
	1PM-TWILIGHT	£21.50	£26.50
	TWILIGHT-CLOSE	£16.00	£16.00
MEMBERS GUEST RATES			
18 HOLES MEMBERS GUEST	7AM-TWILIGHT	£26.50	£26.50
	TWILIGHT-CLOSE	£16.00	£16.00

## GOLF HIRE

VISITOR	2026 RATES
BUGGY (18 HOLES)	£28.00
ELECTRIC TROLLEY	£15.00
PULL TROLLEY	£5.50
CLUB HIRE (DEPOSIT REQUIRED)	£22.50
GOLF HIRE MEMBER	
BUGGY (18 HOLES) OVER 55+	£15.00
BUGGY (18 HOLES)	£22.50
ELECTRIC TROLLEY	£10.00
PULL TROLLEY	£3.50
CLUB HIRE (DEPOSIT REQUIRED)	£20.00



## GOLF SOCIETIES ARE ALWAYS WELCOME

(minimum of 8 people)

We offer a range of bespoke packages to suit your golf day, get in touch with the golf team to discuss

Contact us at:

[gsd@georgewashington.co.uk](mailto:gsd@georgewashington.co.uk) or **0191 417 8346**